LB-30-2

+7(495)211-46-47

LB-30-2

Macca (HeTTO0)

22.5

Kg

Buemmnue Pazmepsl

380*280*320

mm*mm*mm




¥V3ea nacoca LB-30-2

LB-30-2

+7(495)211-46-47

K MpumeHs- | [lo3uums B
oA HavmeHoBaHue
€eMOCTb | AeTanupoBKe

11131005 |BonTt wknBa M10x45 (JlTeBOCTOPOHHWMIA) 1 1
11124001 |Llanba ctonopHas NeBOCTOPOHHSAsSI P8 1 2
21213002 |LWanba 38 1 3
21212002 |LUknB $266,7 1 4
11131004 |Bont kpenneHna M8x25 4 5
11123003 |l'paBepHas wanba ©8 20 6
21113003 |lNepeaHsis KpbILLKa 1 7
21166003 |CanyH 1 8
21152001 |lNpoknagka nepeaHen KpbiLLKu 1 9
21161004 |CanbHuk 24*47*8 1 10
21134001 |lMogwmnHuk 62052 1 11
21131003 |KoneHBan 1 12
21111009 |KapTtep 1 13
21169001 |lMpobka cnvBa macna 1 14
21164004 |Macnoykasartenb 1 15
11131001 |BonT KpenneHus Kpbilkn M6x20 8 16
11123002 |lpaBepHas wanba ©6 3 17
21112003 |3agHas Kpbllwka 1 18
21155001 |lMpoknagka 3agHen KpbILLKK 1 19
21134002 |MogwmnHuk 6304 1 20
21162002 |Macnopa3sbpsbl3rmaTtens B coctaBe 21132021 2 21
11133002 |BonTt macno pasbpblaruBatensd M5x10 2 22
21167002 |lMpobka 3anuBa macna 1 23
21132004 |lWatyH

21132021* 2 24
BMecTe C

21162002

21141003 |lMopweHb 65 2 25
21144002 |CronopHoe Konbuo 14,7 4 26
21143002 |Maney nopwHs ©14,5x57,5 2 27
21145003 |KomnnekT koney ®65 2 28
11141001 |Wnunbka M8x35 8 29
21153001 |[lMpoknagka unnuHgp — kaptep $65 2 30
11111002 |larika M8 8 31
21121004 |Uunungp $65 2 32
21151002 |lMpoknagka 6noka knanaHoB HWkHAS P65 2 33
21124003 |KnanaHHbIU 610k 8 koMmnnekme ®65 1 34
21154001 |lMpoknagka 6noka knanaHoB BepxHss ®65 2 35
11132004 |Bont BO3agyLwHoro cunbTpa M8x30 4 36
11122001 |MepgHas wanba ¢8 4 37
21175002 |®wunbTp BO3AyLWHbIN B cbope 2 38
11132006 |BonT Kpbiwkn 6roka umnuHgpos M8x50 8 39
21123003 |lonoBka uMnuHgpa 2 40
21174001 | TponHMK 1 41
11113001 |larika ®14,5-27 1 42
21171002 |PapguwaTop 1 43
21173001 |YronbHUK 1 44
21125013 |[lnacmuHbl KnanaHHbIe 8 KoMrsiekme (2wm) 1 34/2
21126002 |AnromuHuesas rnpoknadka 1 34/3
21177012 |[lampoH 8030ywiHo20 hunbmpa 1 38/2

(21175008)*

* - HOBBIU KOJI TTIO3UIIUU



	OLE_LINK1

